EUPTA BUS WEEKEND SCHEDULE
So0 to Kincheloe
Depart Time Arrival Time
5705 am E-Z Mart
*5:15 am EUPTA 5:45 am
“5205 am E-Z Mart
“5-15am EUPTA £:45 am
“1:00 pm E-Z Mark
“1-10 pm EUPTA 1:45 pm
*2:00 pm E-Z Mart
“2:10 pm EUPTA 2235 pm
*3:05 pm E-Z Mart
*3:15 pm EUPTA
*53:20 pm Cascada Crossing 5:45 pm
“10:05 pm E-Z Mart
“10:15 pm EUPTA 10:45 pm
Kincheloe to Soo
Depart Time Arrival Time
*5:45 am  KIncheloe Stopa
*5:50 am Local Express
“E: am Chippewa East & Weat &30 am
“E:45am  Kinchelos Stope
“g:50 am  Local Exprass
“T:060 am KCF T30 am
*1:45 pm KInchelog Stops
*1:50 pm Local Exprass
*2:00 pm Chippewa East & Weat 2:50 pm
*2:45 pm Kincheloe Stops
*2:50 pm Local EXprags
*3:00 pm KCF 3:30 pm
“5:50 pm Local Express
“10:00 pm Chippewa East & Waat 1030 pm
“10:50 pm Local Express
“11:00 pm KCF 1150 pm
SCAN QR CODE
EUFTA Bus Facebook Page

2
[=]
EUP 55

Transportation Authority

Sault Ste. Marie, MI
Revised 11 14.24

2\

e &
iy SERA!

"“lll:.f. ]

Transit Tips

Smoking is prohibited on the bus.
Please have your exact fare, drivers
do not provide change or track over
payments.

For safety, please remain seated until
the bus comes to a complete stopl
The bus may make several stops
along the way, so plan on a slightly
longer travel time.

Please be ready to board when the
bus arrives.

During periods of heavy snowfall,
buses may not be able to get into all
locations and will travel only cleared Kincheloe
roads or may cancel. Check eupta net &

for weather related closings. Sault Ste. Marie, Mi
Buses do not run on major holidays.
Check the website, Facebook page,
buses, or call the office for more
information.

Senior and Discounts
available

Buy a “Punch Card” for
convenience and value; an
$80.00 value for only $45.00!

(Punch cards are available Kincheloe
to the 500 routes only)

Eastern Upper Peninsula
Transportation Authority

Bus Service
Scheduled Travel Betweean

Disabled

Helping people safely arrive since
1975

Bus Trawnsporiofion at an
etorgweliand. Prieel

E.U.P.T.A. Office
3185 S. Mackinac Trail
Sault Ste. Marie, Ml 49783
Phone 906.632.2898

www.eupta.net

Fare rates, hours and days of service are subject to change and
are always based on gvailabikty.

All programs, activities and services will be provided equally,
without regard to race, color, religion, sesx, national onigin, or
handicap - as required by law.

Wheslchair lifts available, please call in advance
o06-632-2808



EUPTA BUS WEEKDAY SCHEDULE
[SEE NEXT PAGE FOR WEEKEND 3CHEDULE)

Soo to Kincheloe

Time
“5:05 am E-Z Mart
=515 am EUPTA

“E:05 Bm E-Z Mart
“B:15 am EUPTA

B30 am E-Z Mart
700 am EUPTA

8:30 am EUPTA

10:50 am E-Z Mart
11200 am EUPTA

“1:00 pm E-Z Mart
“1:10 pm EUPTA

“2:00 pm E-Z Mart
“2:10 pm EUPTA

310 pm E-Z Mart

320 pm Caelng

325 pm EUPTA

330 pm Cascade Crosaing

5:45 pm E-Z Mart

E:05 pm Kewadin Caslngo
E:10 pm EUPTA

E:15 pm Cascade Crossing

“3:05 pm E-Z Mart
“d13 pm EUPTA
“5:20 pm Cascade Crosaing

“10:05 pm E-Z Mart
1015 pm EUPTA

Kincheloe to Soo
Depart Time

«5:45am Kinchelos Stope
*5:50 am  Local Exprass
*E:00 am  Chippewa East & Woat

*E:45am  Kincheloe Stops
*8:50 Bm  Locel Express
*T:00 Bm KCF

7:3 am  Kincheloe Stops
7:35am  Local Exprees

510 am  Kincheloe Stops
S:15am  Local Exprags

11:40 am Kinchelos Stops
11:45am Local EXprags

“1:45 pm Kincheloa Stopa
“1:50 pm Local Exprass
*2:00 pm Chippewa East & Weat

*2:45 pm Kinchelos Stops
*2:50 pm Local Exprass
*3:00 pm KCF

4:05 pm  KInchelog Stops
4:15pm  Local Exprasa
&30 pm  Work Pickup {call for Info)

*5:50 pm Local Exprazs
*10:040 pm Chippewa East & Waat

*10:50 pm Local Expraszs
*11:00 pm KCF

Armival Time
5:45 am

6245 am

7:23am
3:04 am

11:30 am

1:45 pm

2:35 pmi

415 pm

€35 pm

9245 pm

10:45 pm

Amival Time

730 am

8205 am

345 am

12:15 pm

2:30 pm

5230 pm

5200 pm

10:30 pm

11:30 pm

—guPTx- Kincheloe/SSM Fares ~ $ 4.00 each way
I ® " (Senior and Disabled Discount Available $2.00 each way)
b : FOREST LOOGE
e EBT: 1978

Kincheloe Stops at the corners of ;
Beginning with 7
+ Woodside/Jon Patrick </
+ Woodside/Erin Place
+ Partridge/Woodlake
+ Parkside/Evergreen (
+ Kincheloe/Parkside N “Tée 2
= [Kincheloe/Evergreen A |||'""'-'7‘I'-J~'-'-&?}-x
= Kincheloe/Cedar Grove L \\wore)) &7 .
= Cedar Grove/Evergreen FS\K”‘—*/E/ / ‘?{:-_:i
and ( & /) \ A\
Local Express - s/, A‘\; ~— J\ \\.\-%
¥ .i-é‘ F— \ \ "1 —
W Refiects Stops on map { .efff H"|: :;i J
= l:J I"‘Il i 21l
* on schedule = 7 days a week JL ,(t._h_j.? ;E_I.;f g."r f E,-”’|
—=r~L83/ 3/ i |

&l
i
-
5/
f

g
\3
=
b
i
lI"l
i Z\
o YL

&y,

e TS

[

OO RITRY Gl tmiyr |

— - 2 |
=3 = o
I = i
.| . / -%\\\ |
5 # f T, =
2l f:'::ﬁa F- f ok, ﬁff;ﬂr -, ]
G e i F o /i~ by, -~/ /
o kﬁ-“""ﬁ ;- H"H'--\jb'u —
: oy I,J:,*"" of \\.\ e o Ilr-"u" ——
g -\'l, g '\""'-..\_\_\_-Q.‘ \";\_‘ / \
=% /a X )/ |
s ] e f [ N |
74 o
GuaTa \\:‘ / ! o
I { MAPLE GROVE N KAIS 1E!I] |
| | i i E— —"‘—_ _-___,;-.\ ) L
| | ELE ufurw_
:: i AL
— e i J e TOME RS
= ®rokmeossEaT = TO BARBEAU ESTOMRES AT, or S




